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Date Start Event Name Location
Sat 02/01/2014 11:00 am Girls Varsity Softball Preseason Classic - PCA vs Space

Coast HS
PCCA Softball Field

Mon 02/03/2014 4:00 pm Girls Varsity Softball Preseason Classic - PCA vs
Titusville HS

PCCA Softball Field

Tue 02/04/2014 4:00 pm Girls Varsity Softball @ Lake Nona Lake Nona High School
Thu 02/06/2014 4:00 pm Girls Varsity Softball vs Cornerstone PCCA Softball Field
Fri 02/07/2014 4:15 pm Girls Varsity Softball @ Olympia Olympia High School
Tue 02/11/2014 4:00 pm Girls Varsity Softball vs OCP PCCA Softball Field
Thu 02/13/2014 4:00 pm Girls Varsity Softball vs Edgewater PCCA Softball Field
Tue 02/18/2014 6:00 pm Girls Varsity Softball @ Timber Creek Timber Creek High School
Thu 02/20/2014 4:00 pm Girls Varsity Softball vs Master's Academy (Vero) PCCA Softball Field
Fri 02/21/2014 2:45 pm Girls Varsity Softball @ TFA The First Academy (Orlando)
Tue 02/25/2014 4:00 pm Girls Varsity Softball @ Faith Cady Way Park
Thu 02/27/2014 4:00 pm Girls Varsity Softball vs Trinity Prep PCCA Softball Field
Fri 02/28/2014 4:00 pm Girls Varsity Softball vs Deltona Trinity Christian PCCA Softball Field
Mon 03/03/2014 4:15 pm Girls Varsity Softball @ Olympia Olympia High School
Tue 03/04/2014 4:00 pm Girls Varsity Softball vs Bishop Moore PCCA Softball Field
Thu 03/13/2014 4:30 pm Girls Varsity Softball @ Trinity Prep Trinity Prep
Fri 03/14/2014 3:20 pm Girls Varsity Softball 100 Inning Fundraiser PCCA Softball Field
Sat 03/15/2014 4:00 pm Girls Varsity Softball @ OCP PCCA Softball Field
Mon 03/17/2014 4:30 pm Girls Varsity Softball @ Legacy Charter Legacy Charter Field
Tue 03/18/2014 4:30 pm Girls Varsity Softball vs Faith PCCA Softball Field
Wed 03/19/2014 4:30 pm Girls Varsity Softball @ Cornerstone South Orange Little League
Mon 03/31/2014 6:00 pm Girls Varsity Softball @ Foundation Foundation Academy
Thu 04/03/2014 1:00 pm Girls Varsity Softball @ Kissimmee Klassic Tournament Osceola County Softball Complex
Thu 04/03/2014 5:00 pm Girls Varsity Softball @ Kissimmee Klassic Tournament Osceola County Softball Complex
Sat 04/05/2014 9:00 am Girls Varsity Softball @ Kissimmee Klassic Tournament Osceola County Softball Complex
Sat 04/05/2014 4:00 pm Girls Varsity Softball @ Kissimmee Klassic Tournament Osceola County Softball Complex
Tue 04/08/2014 4:30 pm Girls Varsity Softball vs TFA PCCA Softball Field
Wed 04/09/2014 4:30 pm Girls Varsity Softball @ Legacy Charter Legacy Charter Field
Thu 04/10/2014 4:30 pm Girls Varsity Softball vs Victory Christian PCCA Softball Field
Sat 04/12/2014 6:00 pm Girls Varsity Softball vs Osceola/St. Cloud Rollins College
Wed 04/16/2014 4:30 pm Girls Varsity Softball Districts (Faith vs OCP) PCCA Softball Field
Thu 04/17/2014 4:30 pm Girls Varsity Softball District Championship (PCCA vs

OCP)
PCCA Softball Field

Wed 04/23/2014 4:00 pm Girls Varsity Softball Regional Quarterfinals (PCCA vs
Oasis Christian)

PCCA Softball Field

Tue 04/29/2014 4:00 pm Girls Varsity Softball Regional Semifinals - PCCA vs OCP PCCA Softball Field


